
Pos 
DNF 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
121 

10 
72 

291 
19 
85 
12 
38 
24 
52 
14 

67 
312 

Name 
Simone SALTARELLI 
Giordano TRAVAGLIATI 
Nicolo BIANNUCCI 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Michele FILIPPI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Giacomo CAFFAGNI 
Matteo OSLER 
Giulio Mattia BALELLA 
Mattia  PAOLUCCI 
Nicolò GIRARDI 

Alessandro POZZO 
Davide FELAPPI 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STK 
OPEN 
STK 
OPEN 
STK 
STK 

OPEN 
STK 

Best Tm 
1:08.685 
1:08.821 
1:09.551 
1:09.673 
1:09.729 
1:09.946 
1:10.469 
1:10.768 
1:10.785 
1:12.902 
1:14.147 

1:09.788 
1:13.549 

Laps 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

4 
6 

Diff 

0.136 
0.866 
0.988 
1.044 
1.261 
1.784 
2.083 
2.100 
4.217 
5.462 

Gap 

0.136 
0.730 
0.122 
0.056 
0.217 
0.523 
0.299 
0.017 
2.117 
1.245 

Club 
Green Speed 

Biker's da cordoli 
Atomico Rt 

Egna 
Otw 

Grg Racing 

Nico Racing 
Ducale 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2022 14:47:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 
Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
600 OPEN/STK 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:30:03 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 14:30 


